
Espresso DRINKS 12OZ 16OZ 20oz

House Coffee 2.65 2.95 3.25

Iced Coffee 3.75 3.95 4.25

Café Au Lait 3.95 4.45 4.95
Coffee with steamed milk

Jim Dandy 8 oz 2 shot espresso w/ hot water  3.75|

Espresso Double Shot  3.50|

Americano 3.95 4.25 4.45
Espresso w/ hot water

Latte 4.25 4.95 5.45
Espresso, steamed milk w/ light foam

Cappuccino 4.25 4.95 5.45
Espresso, steamed milk w/ heavy foam

Breve 4.95 5.65 6.15
Espresso, steamed half & half

Mocha 5.45 5.75 6.25
Espresso, chocolate, w/ whipped cream

White Mocha 5.45 5.75 6.25
Espresso, white chocolate, w/ whipped cream

Specialty Drinks
w/ whipped cream

12OZ

5.45

16OZ

5.75

20oz

6.25

Almond Joy Mocha Chocolate, almond, coconut

Blackberry Lavender Latte Blackberry, lavender

Butter Brew Caramel, hazelnut, salted caramel, cinnamon

Cinnabun Latte Brown sugar, cinnamon, vanilla

Cloud 9 White White choc., toasted marshmallow, hazelnut

Christmas Morning White chocolate, caramel, cinnamon

Creme Brulée Mocha White chocolate, caramel, vanilla

German Chocolate Mocha Chocolate, caramel, coconut

Hummingbird Mocha White chocolate, lavender

Mayan Mocha Chocolate, mayan spices

Milky Way Mocha Chocolate, caramel, vanilla

Raspberry White Mocha Raspberry, white chocolate 

Salted Caramel Latte Salted caramel

Sassy Lassy Irish cream, toffee, white chocolate

Snickers Mocha Chocolate, caramel, hazelnut

White Owl Mocha White chocolate, coconut, vanilla

Tea

London Lavender Fog Tea
Grey tea w/ lavender, vanilla, honey & milk

The Hippie 
Green tea w/ honey, vanilla & milk

Matcha Green Tea

Chai Latte
Absolutely delicious – Add caramel apple butter flavoring             $.85

12OZ

4.95

16OZ

5.35

20oz

5.75

Other Hot Drinks
Hot Chocolate w/ whipped cream 3.45 4.25 4.65

White Hot Chocolate w/ whipped cream 4.25 5.05 5.45

Hot Spiced Cider w/ whipped cream 3.25 4.25 4.65

12OZ 16OZ 20oz

All can be iced or blended

Popular Drinks 12OZ 16OZ 20oz

Caramel Veninati 4.95 5.65 6.15
Vanilla, caramel, steamed milk w/ caramel drizzle

Cup of Sweetness 5.45 5.75 6.25
Honey, cinnamon, steamed half & half

Flavored Latte 4.95 5.65 6.05
See our flavor menu for our current selection

Hazelnut White Mocha 5.45 5.75 6.25
Hazelnut,  white chocolate, w/ whipped cream

Mac-Berry Cream Dream 5.95 6.25 6.75
Macadamia milk (non-dairy), black & blue berry, 
white chocolate w/ whipped cream

Peppermint Mocha 5.45 5.75 6.25
Peppermint, chocolate, w/ whipped cream

Pumpkin Spice Latte 5.45 5.75 6.25
Pumpkin spice, cinnamon, w/ whipped cream

Vanilla Latte 4.95 5.65 6.05

Upsize to 24oz & a 3rd shot

for just 1.45 more

Ask your server for the full flavoring list

Assorted Pastries 3.00 - 5.00
Scones  |  Muffins  |  Cream Cheese Danish

Cookies | Pound Cake | Biscotti | Brownies



Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant

Pastries



FUSO
Blended frappe w/ whipped cream

12OZ


5.45

16OZ


5.75

20oz


6.25

Latte Fuso

Mocha Fuso

Caramel Fuso

Vanilla Bean Fuso

Mint Chip Fuso

Mocha

White Mocha

12OZ

5.45

16OZ

5.75

20oz

6.25

Frozen Creme
Milkshake with whipped cream

Vanilla Bean Creme

Strawberry Creme

Chocolate Creme

Caramel Creme

Mint Chip Creme

White Chocolate Creme

Smoothies
Blended fruit

12OZ

4.25

16OZ

4.65

20oz

4.95

Strawberry

Wildberry

Peach

Mango

Tropical

Pina Colada

Trooper Smoothie 5.45 6.10 6.75
Banana, peanut butter, protein

Energy Drinks 12OZ 16OZ 24oz20oz

Lotus Plant-Based Energy 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Add protein power for     1.00  1.25  1.50| |

Add an espresso shot for 1.25

Add Ons

Almond Milk .70

Macadamia Milk .70

Oat Milk .70

Protein Powder 1.00 
(12oz)

1.25 
(16oz)

1.50

(20 oz)

Extra Espresso Shot 1.25

Flavored Syrup .85

Sugar Free Flavoring .25

Whipped Cream .85

Sweet Cold Foam 1.25

Half and Half Breve .75

Bottled Water 2.25

Featured Drinks

Nitro Cold Brew
Add sweet cold foam for 1.25

4.95 5.25 5.75

Lotus Plant-Based Energy
Need a kick without the caffeine?

4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Bourbon Caramel Toffee Crunch
Bourbon caramel, toffee

5.45 5.75 6.25

HOURS
Mon – Thurs: 6:00am - 7:00pm


Fri: 6:00am - 8:00pm


Sat: 6:30am - 8:00pm


Sun: 7:00am - 7:00pm

FOLLOW US
Follow on Instagram 
for specials, news 
and more!

Landslide Mocha
Salted caramel, hazelnut, chocolate, whipped cream

5.45 5.75 6.25


